
 

SPECIAL INTEREST VOLLEYBALL  
CALENDAR 2021  

 

 

 
Event  Date Week Day 

Swimming Carnival  11 February 3 Thursday 

Yr 10 Boys Sports Med Session – Strength & Conditioning 18 February 4 Thursday 

Yr 10 Girls Sports Med Session – Strength & Conditioning 18 February 4 Thursday 

Yr 8 Blue Sports Med Session – Strength & Conditioning 18 February 4 Wednesday 

Yr 8 Green Sports Med Session – Strength & Conditioning 17 February 5 Tuesday 

Yr 8 Challenge Cup Day  23 February 5 Wednesday 

Yr 9 Challenge Cup Day 24 February 5 Thursday 

SIV Parent Info Night 6-7:00pm in BPAC 25 February 6 Tuesday 

Yr 9 +10 VSA Pairs Beach Comp – Glenelg 2 March 6 Monday 

BSS Sports Day 1 March 7 Friday 

Year 12 Formal 12 March 8 Friday 

SIV Application Due 19 March 8 Friday 

Year 9 Eyre Peninsula Tour 19 March 8 Monday – Friday 

BSS ‘Beach Champions’ Year 11/12 Tournament 15– 19 March TBC  

SIV Out-of-zone  Year 6’s  30 March 10 Tuesday 

SIV Out-of-zone  Year 7’s  31 March 10 Wednesday 

 

 

 

Event  Date Week Day 

OUT OF ZONE SIV Final Trial YR 6’s & 7’s  (by appointment) 29 April 1 Thursday 

Yr 12 Aquatics 3, 5 & 7 May 2 Mon, Wed & Fri 

Stadium Info Session BLUE Class for Yr 8 families  TBC  

Stadium Info Session GREEN Class for Yr 8 families  TBC  

SIV In zone  Year 6’s  10 May 3 Monday 

SIV In zone  Year 7’s  17 May 4 Monday 

Yr 10 Boys Sports Med Session – Sideline Help  TBC Thursday 

Yr 10 Girls Sports Med Session – Sideline Help  TBC Thursday 

Yr 9 Challenge Day @ Heathfield 25 May 5 Tuesday 

Yr 8 Challenge Day @ Heathfield 31 May 6 Monday 

SSSSA U16 State Team Trials   TBC  

VSA U15/U17/U19 Junior Indoor State Team Trials  TBC  

Year 10 Knockout @ BSS 18 June 8 Friday 

SIV In School Trial – Lunchtime (Years 8 & 9 only) Boys  TBC  

SIV In School Trial – Lunchtime (Years 8 & 9 only) Girls  TBC  

Yr 9 SIV Challenge Day @ Heathfield  25 May 5 Tuesday 

Yr 8 SIV Challenge @ Heathfield 31 May 6 Monday 

Yr 10 SIV Challenge @ Brighton Vs Reynella East  TBC  

 

 Term One  

Check the school website for updates www.brightonss.sa.edu.au 

 

Term Two 

http://www.brightonss.sa.edu.au/


 

SPECIAL INTEREST VOLLEYBALL  
CALENDAR 2021  

 
Check the school website for updates www.brightonss.sa.edu.au 

 

 
Event  Date Week Day 

BLUE Class Year 8 Basic Referee Course  1  

GREEN Class Year 8 Basic Referee Course  1  

VSA State Schools Cup  30 Jul -1 Aug 2 Friday – Sunday 

Open Knockout @ Heathfield 2 September 7 Thursday 

SIV In School Trial – Lunchtime (Years 8 & 9 only) Boys  TBC  

SIV In School Trial – Lunchtime (Years 8 & 9 only) Girls  TBC  

Yr 11 SIV Aquatics @ West Lakes 
6, 13, 20 

September 

  

 

 

 

Event  Date Week Day 

Yr 11 Ekiden Relay  14 October 1 Thursday 

Yr 11 SIV Aquatics @ West Lakes 25 & 26 October 2 Monday & Tuesday 

SIV Level 2 Referee Course – for selected students only  TBC  

Yr 8 Beach Comp @ Glenelg    8 November 5 Monday 

Yr 9/10 Beach Comp @ Glenelg    10 November 5 Wednesday 

SIV  Year 8/9 Knockout @ Heathfield  12 November 5 Friday 

Charities & Recognition Assembly  TBC  

AVSC – Queensland  4 - 12 December 9 Saturday - Sunday 

 

 Term Three  

Term Four   

 
For more information contact the Volleyball Office on 08 8345 8207  

or email amber.strachan640@schools.sa.edu.au 
 

http://www.brightonss.sa.edu.au/

